PROJECT DESCRIPTION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
3 & 4 RENOVATION
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION

SINGLE FAMILY FIRE RESTORATION

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
FOUNDATION REPAIR
SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

MISC STRUCTURE
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY

APP EST COST
2000

1000

LOCATION

2541 KENSINGTON PLACE
815 PAWNEE STREET

707 PAWNEE STREET

410 MIAMI STREET

2015 MIAMI STREET

3069 TONGANOXIE DRIVE
1008 QUINCY STREET

101 SOUTH BROADWAY STREET
1006 KICKAPOO STREET
915 OLIVE STREET

734 PARK AVENUE

1000 SOUTH ESPLANADE STREET
1407 SOUTH 16TH STREET
560 PROSPECT STREET
1028 RANDOLPH STREET
3000 SOMERSET DRIVE
2217 KINGMAN STREET
2604 SOUTH 16TH TERRACE
729 GLENVIEW STREET
2409 GRAND AVENUE
2208 KINGMAN STREET
832 PARK AVENUE

2938 GARLAND STREET
2304 WILSON AVENUE
2508 VALHALLA PLACE
3009 SOMERSET DRIVE
2406 SOUTH 24TH STREET
1023 SOUTH 2ND STREET
3929 SOUTH 21ST STREET
1008 CHESTNUT STREET
424 REES STREET

3209 10TH AVENUE

1411 OSAGE STREET

109 SHELDON STREET
1417 HIGH STREET

1823 OLIVE STREET

2926 VIRGINIA CIRCLE
2104 HIGH STREET

1912 DAKOTA STREET
1312 GRAND AVENUE
2210 ROSE STREET

1340 KENTON STREET
525 WALNUT STREET
2134 KENTON STREET
2309 SOUTH 16TH TERRACE
2156 BIRCH STREET

2312 SUMTER COURT

308 LINN STREET

1207 WESTERN STREET
1012 SOUTH 21ST TERRACE
2978 GODDARD CIRCLE
1920 EDGEWOOD DRIVE
3517 REMINGTON LANE
904 SOUTH 2ND STREET

9 WOODMOOR COURT
304 NORTH 17TH STREET
304 NORTH 17TH STREET
1402 CHEROKEE STREET
911 SOUTH 2ND STREET
801 SOUTH 9TH STREET
4805 GARLAND STREET
800 HIGHLAND DRIVE
2110 CEDAR RIDGE DRIVE
4218 HUGHES ROAD

921 SPRUCE STREET

1501 DAKOTA STREET
1214 CENTRAL AVENUE
1724 OTTAWA STREET
902 OLIVE STREET

1445 INDEPENDENCE COURT
1000 JACKSON STREET
912 PARK AVENUE

205 SOUTH 10TH STREET
530 SHAWNEE STREET
609 SHAWNEE STREET
603 SHAWNEE STREET
2235 HEBBELN DRIVE

620 CHEROKEE STREET

PERMIT NUMBER  PERMIT EST COST
11797 2000

11856
11890
11919
11933
11816
11922
11908
11823
11777
11770
11793
11782
11775
11789
11790
11798
11847
11808
11810
11812
11813
11818
11821
11819
11824
11825
11834
11837
11853
11855
11859
11864
11867
11872
11873
11877
11876
11878
11880
11883
11888
11887
11895
11904
11907
11914
11918
11925
11926
11927
11848
11820
11829
11921
11860
11861
11778
11803
11806
11835
11917
11920
11934
11879
11822
11868
11899
11786
11826
11771
11779
11794
11804
11881
11882
11851
11932

1000

PERMIT ISSUED DESCRIPTION OF WORK

11/03/21
11/15/21
11/19/21
11/29/21
11/30/21
11/09/21
11/29/21
11/23/21
11/09/21
11/02/21
11/01/21
11/03/21
11/02/21
11/01/21
11/02/21
11/02/21
11/03/21
11/15/21
11/05/21
11/08/21
11/08/21
11/08/21
11/09/21
11/09/21
11/09/21
11/09/21
11/09/21
11/10/21
11/12/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/18/21
11/19/21
11/18/21
11/22/21
11/23/21
11/23/21
11/24/21
11/29/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/15/21
11/09/21
11/10/21
11/29/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/02/21
11/04/21
11/05/21
11/12/21
11/29/21
11/29/21
11/30/21
11/17/21
11/09/21
11/16/21
11/22/21
11/02/21
11/10/21
11/01/21
11/02/21
11/03/21
11/04/21
11/17/21
11/17/21
11/15/21
11/30/21

FRAMING & SHEETROCK TO FINISH BASEMENT & ADDING 1 ROOM NON-SLEEPING
SHEETROCK REPAIR AND NEW 2X4 WHERE NEEDED
REBUILD WALLS & DRYWALL & GAS TEST

MINOR EXTERIOR AND WINDOW REPLACEMENT

3150 TEAR OFF AND REROOF

1728 5Q FT DETACHED GARAGE

CONSTRUCT A 30X30 DETACHED GARAGE OFF ALLEY
REPAIRS AFTER FIRE

DRYWALL, FLOORING, PAINT, SIDING, ROOF, REMOVE & REPLACEMENT ADDITION IN BACK PORCH
205Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAROFF AND REROOF 21 5Q

TEAR OFF AND REROOF 65 5Q

225Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

145Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

135Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

395Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

325Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 12 SQUARE OF SHINGLES
29.895Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

19.155Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

18.615Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

19.655Q TEAR OFF AND RERROF

20.575Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

30.705Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

405Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

23.185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

43.125Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

EAROFF REROOF 25 5Q

205Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

185Q TEAR AND REROOF

215Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 18 SQUARE SHINGLES

17.665Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

275Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

1950 TEAR OFF AND REROOF

295Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

550 ROOF REPAIR

135Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

245Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

235Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

155Q ROOF OVERLAY

1950 TEAR OFF AND REROOF

255Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

22.155Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

1950 TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 31 SQUARE OF SHINGLES

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 22 SQUARE OF SHINGLES

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 20 SQUARE OF SHINGLES
REMOVE AND REPLACE 1925F EXISTING DECK WITH NEW
REMOVE AND REPLACE 11X8 PORCH

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDE STOOP 3X8

REBUILD 10x17 DECK

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING AND REPLACE 25 WINDOWS
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING AND REPLACE 25 WINDOWS
REMOVE AND REPLACE 4 WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE 4 WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS

2 WINDOW REPLACEMENT NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

16 WINDOW REPLACEMENT

1 WINDOW REPLACEMENT

REMOVE AND REPLACE 1 WINOW

FOUNDATION REPARI- APPLYING INTELLUACKS
INSTALLING 12X16 TUFF SHED TO REPLACE SHED DAMAGED BY A TREE
12' X 20' SHED

10x16 SHED

INSTALL 12 X 20 STORAGE SHED

INSTALL ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

15ft long by 15in long culvert tube

REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY 5'X23X6"

REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY WIDEN DRIVEWAY 3FT
REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE SECTIONS OF SIDEWALK 2 @ 11'7" X 7'6" & 1 @ 13'8" X 9'6"
INSTALL ADA RAMPS

INSTALL ADA RAMP

REMOVE AND REPLACE 20FTX43FT DRIVEWAY
CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP

CONTRACTOR

BECKWITH, JAMES L & KAREN L
LIBBY RIPPEN

APEX MECHANICAL

LEAVENWORTH ATTAINABLE HOUSING INC
EMERSON ENTERPRISES UNLIMITED LLC
ast

SEBER, BILLY )

MANN FAMILY TRUST

HOLLAND, SHAWN

ANDY'S ROOFING AND EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS
KIEV COMPANIES LLC

PREMIER ROOFING

PYRAMID ROOFING

AJ ROOFING & EXTERIOR

AJ ROOFING & EXTERIOR

PREMIER ROOFING

INVICTUS ROOFING

JM ROOFING LLC.

JOHN BEAL CONSTRUCTION INC
SHAMROCK HILLS, LLC

INVICTUS ROOFING

INVICTUS ROOFING

JJROOFING & RESTORATION
JJROOFING & RESTORATION
JJROOFING & RESTORATION
PREMIER ROOFING

EASTON ROOFING, LLC

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
INVICTUS ROOFING

COX ROOFING LLC

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
LOUGH, ARON

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

HERNTRO ROOFING CO. LLC

ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST INC
ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST INC
AJ ROOFING & EXTERIOR

RAYE, REGINA K

PYRAMID ROOFING

FCR HOME IMPROVEMENT
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

EASTON ROOFING, LLC

DYNAMIC DECKSTERIORS

DIEHL, EVALYN KATHLEEN & SENAD CEJVAN
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
HOWARD ZELLERS

ARISTOCRAT SIDING

ARISTOCRAT SIDING

HOME DEPOT #2216

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.
GROUNDWORKS FRS

TUFF SHED

HENRY CONTRACTING LLC
METZGAR, KEVIN & TAMMY
ANDERSON, DONALD J & CYNTHIA L
MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC.
CITY OF LEAVENWORTH

KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
HENRY CONTRACTING LLC

HENRY CONTRACTING LLC

HENRY CONTRACTING LLC

HENRY CONTRACTING LLC

KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
HEINRICH REMODELING

OWNER

BECKWITH, JAMES L & KAREN L

WRANGLER PROPERTIES LLC

AITKENS CONTRACTING LLC
LEAVENWORTH ATTAINABLE HOUSING INC
TMF STONELEIGH KC2 LLC

VAN CISE, RICKY L & SANDRA A

SEBER, BILLY )

MANN FAMILY TRUST

HOLLAND, SHAWN

ENDRISS, HELEN; DEC'D

JRH INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

SNYDER, ROBERTA M

BRADLEY, JOSEPH R & JULIE A

SFR3-030 LLC

SFR3-030 LLC

HARSCH, RANDALL M & MARY ANN
SANDERCOX, JOHN W & SHARON L
MAHANA, JIMMIE C

MATZEDER, CHRISTOPHER A

TREMBLE, WILLIAM

JENNINGS, JACKJ JR & CLYDIA J

GAU, LOYE W; TRUST

LUCAS, STEPHEN W & JACQUELYN D
CRUTE, ALAN R & RHONDA R

CRUM, RALPH R & CYNTHIA AO

ARKEMA, DANIEL J & KRISTIN G

THOMAS, GREGORY M

MC CARTHY, KERRY K

REITMEIER, WENDY SUE WIKSTRAND & THOMAS
TURNER, BRADLEY J

MONTIE, CATHERINE J & ALSPAUGH, JAMES D
RAYMOND, JUSTIN D & SANDRA
LANDZETTEL, RICHARD D & JESSICAM
LOUGH, ARON

GRAY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

ALLEN, JOHN W & DIANNA L

CROWDER, FRED L & CATHERINE L; TRUST
HONEYCUTT, CHEVY R

SLAPPER, JAMES W JR & JODI E

BARFOOT, WESLEY P & ANNE L; TRUST
GONZALEZ, JUAN H & ANITAM

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER A

SFR3-000 LLC

RAYE, REGINA K

POFF, NICHOLAS C

FICK, STEPHEN H & LISAT

JOSLIN, NICHOLAS A & ROXANNE M
SEIFERT, JOSEPH A & DONLA G

ANDERSON, JENNIFER J & JAMES L I
BOGART, ROBERT L & JOY A

FISHER, WILLIAM L & DOROTHY M

SALAS FAMILY LIVING TRUST

DIEHL, EVALYN KATHLEEN & SENAD CEJVAN
GUNTER, BOYCE L JR & HOSUK

RUSSELL FAMILY REAL ESTATE LLC

LOEHR, JANET L

LOEHR, JANET L

VAUGHN, RUTH L

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN FBO OLIVE
JIMENEZ, KASSONDRA & JIMENEZ-SANCHEZ, DA
ROYBAL, TOM A & MANNING-ROYBAL, PAULA
MANCE, KARIN D

MILLS, BLAINE & EVELYN

BROWN, TIMOTHY A

BUNKER, TERYN & VICTORIA

WALKER, WILDA JUNE

SCHMECKEL, FRED O & CONNIE J

METZGAR, KEVIN & TAMMY

ANDERSON, DONALD J & CYNTHIA L
NEWELL, RICK FORREST & CAROLYN VANESSA
JOHNSON, LINDA G & GRONDAHL, TRACI LYNN
KLINEDINST, BETTY A; TRUST

BROWN, JAMES

DAVIS FUNERAL CHAPEL INC

DAVIS FUNERAL CHAPEL INC

DAVIS FUNERAL CHAPEL INC

BUKER, JEFFREY A & KATHLEEN M
MONTALBANO, GINA

1020303001033000
0772601311003000
0772601409004000
0772503301002000
0782703009002000
1021001001003000
0773503019012000
0772604410007000
0772603103013000
0773501032004000
1061400001030000
0773604001001000
0783404009018000
0773603025014000
0773503010015000
1021000000002070
1010203004004000
1020304003027000
1061400001001270
1010203005008000
1010203003012000
1061400001002290
1011101004077000
1010104006001120
1010203001017000
1021000000002200
1020404003111000
0773604001008000
1021000000133000
0773502032005000
1010102013020010
1011101004020010
0782704012005000
0782704015012000
0783401024004000
0783402008006000
1011101004046000
0783402003004160
0782702004019000
0773503022011000
1010103010007000
0783404001004000
0773602026005000
0783403002008000
1020304003044000
1051500000112000
1020900000057000
0773603029010000
0783404005003000
0783403001022000
1011101001005000
0783403001003060
1021001004005000
0773602047001000
1011101004030000
0782704010005000
0782704010005000
0783401009006000
0773601003004000
0773501033001000
1061400001096000
1061400001001520
1021000000057000
1011203005032000
0773504007006000
0782704003006000
0773504021019000
0782704005012000
0773501026005000
1021001001078000
0773503005012000
1061400001002170
0773502010003000
0772503309003000
0772503311003020
0772503311002000
1020404003038000
0773602007006000


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3g0RhQxbqJg3NgXcPA2Im%2B1prmSUKhzVG85f6hZnMDXSCLcIdIXogGDAn32ccN%2FQyELDjftSX3ju5SvEOFTbgg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueHwRcAjWNVz1Iq69mL0Y7g8xMueuKvDtmNDUi1jg8qy3MEqCiFrPfRb036uC28lC3Epxoa6oqQiPnFw0txtAQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQ3iYAv%2BRje7veE5msJt60jhLEeocUq7BGBOWgosWTJPj5jFnm4V60wmVL48Q%2FdEhKVCq5tBNmLcyDFhw1pYCg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VehBNViHD3yzsFTYwxzf07EJQPSKtee%2F10%2FAH5Ilu6sEW%2FB8gvtcWzFQyZ%2B7GZyjNh%2BERpVzNlgplRw8NezDCQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1k5zYIbi01kLnDR5j%2BSki%2FexAr1MU2CJIuvzSKyxyagU0rz%2Br2fUr5SQlEnnhuQZKUexn88O6DN8vlZrEMbP3w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MCS5IuhCxPzTlTzs8FZ1xGEFa9slhtOLQjpO%2B3jfTKUccimeMWYxndzBh3tudomJnt9F3Kxg0JGjwuABqQuppA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=axZKIpA4x0fQpoNDDXZa6EGQRfp%2BV28WTQT2GmeeoPSqzgoICPRH2czvbNHbQhFJhptbxEfZndLPFLnmjiPAPg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXCw6Ngmi87PstZ0GR6Drn%2B2vbjaMnIjENkweolMf0n5LHp0GeBi%2F4WjiFglDRtYnovnbGCh8PpOpEX7O1ckqQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4bs6Eq1Mtq0ezO4mTzqzfXau9EeDIE2z89iqy8XvYbuSqfls%2FN4IwOx1mLMgIE5O9hON4KaleFVgi2PxZV%2FkEg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F9YH2JBGkmDt39%2FrMJu8jIENCbhESUzgtgSpneVlXfb6IqJx9h7jvMbIQzB4oqFPrQunN2QO3ZprgNGINmJnsw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nx3CMMsS%2FiiVBu0zK%2BLXSGZZpM1hcbMNAfR7htCLluS%2BDPI%2BU6GfuF3079xf4Xfye6vALt65Zz6kjyp98G%2Fu%2Bg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZ9RYBHKnep0nmf2MQZW8TEbDq2bO0pST%2FO6xUcs7pED3FWjUWRamyIaszoVnkk%2B9qZZDYsu5fECazRTKR%2BGFA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZtDC0pXd6WvMxYio1u9fI7wp1cb6kgBHVHVZjbPu7mnrkBJXxaVETFbaHopAqlswjFTATylbhzBvbkA7SeQfA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYeZNqfDRt4%2F9sGpj4gIs%2BlKoVciuTgCyf%2FzxLcjfaXWBdIxrRyh%2BqVKC%2Fgk89WG00yiiePrWsLtKAwGwb0YXQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDaqRMMUx0gGIlITUW4%2B8tELJ6FXNvVJyAKLWIshFDKpOtSHBFW%2BAKPTesKXO0661kLYt7kCxV1lNtU2rkCRrg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtkDLDIvdAXYYQgQAEuLOeOkOf%2BdseIinJomXLCnG9iSC0UXNpWDYFNEiqt9hnf787eqcEsobB5C%2FtW%2B1y9qRA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijdKesoNrOAQlXEB50QLKBWw%2FrOjKI3ng5dXgnqQxasLUI2MTYLENa7kc1o%2Fzl3slpC%2Fy%2BnlSuEjbbVvxa8tZA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5dDXdj3ZV2qE1Rtj6UxkFrDBVggNIbeAnF5A4PbgtMIGrUp%2FVKDR8QLxUkS4ttSIvEHz3X3FVXtOp3GYhP3wcw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WPy22IDFRhPIm%2B3HDB7MIJOd7OvFKbGSCsN9w3x8NmSx%2FDHF8DsZA7yIEWgBi3lBjiwmWlp4cTYHb6ovABLDw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5PgSD6MqWnK8mcLdtkTLmypqqphRq2oqys%2FNP5BoXFyUL1j8QXzNU7Z8FOExf0ZG1quQhrX4QhPk%2BXN%2FGAycw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BhAeRPdt6r%2FfxsLqA69S2icdrFnUdOkPTxyh90%2BtFnELlt%2FOa%2FwcDNksw2tPGNiuzwSCxxvwCXnO%2B%2B%2FmObxBxw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5dDsH1kyE8gZINL87jFNRyoSvcR3ROVhcY9yDpDJysmGYUOIGK95DOM%2BQ14f9DOPvbQOxDqnD9PNV6Xm91SSmA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSxmiDSWmybd%2B9EEfczx05ur5RkWQiRn1GV9kPnrRitZxhrSmcVofyKC7C3m6Jeh5ur7jvLMTvY0BBZEXC3ZKg%3D%3D
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https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4KYXTPQj9d3iGmEkOnFYRMSZrQIyKMPjLHHrxSMr661TLCIAv7ny5SIB2hm4tgduf7GJTtUzUx%2FScWcorsKT5w%3D%3D
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https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iCn2eh5EYRrkdP3mBs1Bh%2BusQ9JaDt6BirErh5QUBdIU6fziK2gbeI8kTWnP84Ok3po0b2hbkLGpSSXjudkdWQ%3D%3D
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